COUNTY: MAHNOMEN

441
444
445
447
453
484
721
722
811
812
921
999

INDUSTRY

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT
UNDESIGNATED

COUNTY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$482,727
$4,210,291
$5,928,897
$15,289,376
$7,351,900
$300,606
$24,452,501
$1,807,391
$1,309,119
$141,537
$171,118
$27,108,479

$88,553,942

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

COUNTY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$405,572
$967,072
$1,334,713
$2,802,760
$3,901,049
$5,472
$13,148,946
$1,509,593
$867,191
$75,866
$66,738
$16,596,768

$41,681,740

SALES TAX

$26,361
$62,862
$108,569
$188,736
$253,569
$356
$913,095
$104,570
$56,366
$4,930
$4,339
$1,086,903

$2,810,656

USE TAX

$203
$133
$183
$921
$578
$322
$1,091
$0

$894
$102
$2,527
$7,197

$14,151

TOTAL TAX

$26,564
$62,995
$108,752
$189,657
$254,147
$678
$914,186
$104,570
$57,260
$5,032
$6,866
$1,094,100

$2,824,807
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