## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS COUNTY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2006

COUNTY: MAHNOMEN

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS 444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL 445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE 447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS 453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER 484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK 721 ACCOMMODATION	\$482,727	\$405,572	\$26,361	\$203	\$26,564	5
	\$4,210,291	\$967,072	\$62,862	\$133	\$62,995	8
	\$5,928,897	\$1,334,713	\$108,569	\$183	\$108,752	6
	\$15,289,376	\$2,802,760	\$188,736	\$921	\$189,657	6
	\$7,351,900	\$3,901,049	\$253,569	\$578	\$254,147	25
	\$300,606	\$5,472	\$356	\$322	\$678	4
	\$24,452,501	\$13,148,946	\$913,095	\$1,091	\$914,186	11
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$1,807,391	\$1,509,593	\$104,570	\$0	\$104,570	9
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$1,309,119	\$867,191	\$56,366	\$894	\$57,260	12
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$141,537	\$75,866	\$4,930	\$102	\$5,032	9
921 EXEC, LEGISL, OTHER GOVT	\$171,118	\$66,738	\$4,339	\$2,527	\$6,866	4
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$27,108,479	\$16,596,768	\$1,086,903	\$7,197	\$1,094,100	38
COUNTY TOTAL	\$88,553,942	\$41,681,740	\$2,810,656	\$14,151	\$2,824,807	137